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The menu of Subway from Chatsworth includes 18 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$7.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Subway:

This is one of a couple locations | regularly go to and | can't say | have ever had a bad experience. On one hand
it is fast food and typical Subway. However, what | like here is that the staff are all friendly that | have interacted
with and the ingredients are kept fresh. The interior is clean, though a little smaller than some other locations.
The only negative to me is outside their control, and that is the parki... read more. The restaurant and its
premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What User
doesn't like about Subway:
| come here so often and mostly on the afternoon. I'm usually helped by the same girl and she's super nice. but
today | came into the load in the am and was helped by these women and unfriendly older man. the women
seemed to be new and they made my sand that was just good! then the older man comes after her and says
something under his breath to her, which then proceeds to remove 2 ham from the 4 pieces she laid! it... read
more. In the morning, you can enjoy a appetizing brunch at Subway, as much as you want, and you have the
opportunity to try fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Even if you're not so hungry, you can treat
yourself to one of the fine sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, They also present nice South American
menus to you on the menu.
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Subway Yenu

Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR

AU Sandwiches

BUFFALO CHICKEN FOOTLONG
REGULAR SUB

(]
Signature Wraps
CHIPOTLE SOUTHWEST STEAK
CHEESE

Drinks

DRINKS

Popular Ttems

BLACK FOREST HAM FOOTLONG
REGULAR SUB

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN
FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

$8.8

$11.0

$8.9

$8.3

$9.5

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

Sandwiches

BLACK FOREST HAM 6 INCH
REGULAR SUB

BUFFALO CHICKEN 6 INCH
REGULAR SUB

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN 6 INCH
REGULAR SUB

Ingredients Used
WATERMELON

BLACK FOREST HAM
CUCUMBER

Breakfast

BACON, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG
WITH REGULAR EGG

BACON, EGG CHEESE 6 INCH WITH
REGULAR EGG

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE FOOTLONG WITH
REGULAR EGG

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE 6 INCH WITH REGULAR
EGG

$5.9

$7.0

$5.9

$8.3

$7.4

$5.0

$7.5

$5.7
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -21:00
Tuesday 06:00 -21:00
Wednesday 06:00 -21:00
Thursday 06:00 -21:00
Friday 06:00 -21:00
Saturday 08:00 -20:00
Sunday 09:00 -20:00
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